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DECIDUOUS FOREST

1. Northern Red Oak

Quercus rubra

2. Eastern Buckmoth

Hemilevea maie

3. Christmas Fern

Polystichum acrostichoides

4. Partridgeberry
Mitchella repens

5. Eastern Hemlock
Tsuga canadensis

6. Common Polypody
Polypodium polypodioides

7. Llong-tailed Weasel

Mustela frenata

8. Ovenbird

Seiurus aurocapiflus

9. Eastern White Pine

Pinus strobus

10.

11

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Canada Mayflower

Maianthemum canadense

. Red Eft (Eastern Newt)

Notophthalmus viridescens

American Beech
Fagus grandifolia

White-tailed Deer

Odocoileus virginianus

Honey Mushroom

Armillaria mellea

Red Maple

Acer rubrum

Paper Birch
Betula papyrifera

Ground Pine
Lycopodivm obscurum

Red-shouldered Hawk

Buleo lineatus

19. Eastern Chipmunk

Tamias skriatus

20. Spinulose Woodfern

Dryopleris carthusiana

21. Wild Turkey

Meleagris gallopavo

22. Chicken Mushroom

Laetiporus sulphureus

23. Sugar Maple

Acer saccharum

24. Black Bear

Ursus americanus

25. American Chestnut sprouts
Castanea dentata

26. Eastern Red Bat

Lasiurus borealis

27 . White Wood Aster

Aster divaricatus



